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Women / 10 / Jr B
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Dagen846
San Mateo

9.725 9.500 9.6509.400 38.275
2 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Cairo Leonard Baker838
Head Over Heels

9.800 9.675 9.3009.100 37.875
1 2 9T 7 2T

2T

Victoria Salem850
San Mateo

9.350 9.700 9.3509.475 37.875
8 1 1 5 2T

2T

Trisha Raquel802
AGA

9.675 9.000 9.5259.400 37.600
4 9 2T 3 4 

4 

Rachel Obmann814
Byers Roseville

9.500 9.450 9.3759.125 37.450
6 4 8 4 5 

5 

Brittany Fedkiw807
Airborne

9.475 9.300 9.0509.150 36.975
7 5 7 8 6 

6 

Megan Verceles Carr856
West Valley

9.525 9.200 9.3258.850 36.900
5 6 11T 6 7 

7 

Sekai Wright803
AGA

9.700 8.000 9.5759.350 36.625
3 11 4 2 8 

8 

Gracey Maxwell849
San Mateo

9.225 9.050 9.0009.100 36.375
10 8 9T 9 9 

9 

Abby Boden813
Byers Roseville

9.250 9.125 8.4509.250 36.075
9 7 6 11 10 

10 

Christian Nickolas827
Edge

9.075 8.250 8.8509.300 35.475
11 10 5 10 11 

11 

McKenna Zimmermann810
Airborne

0.000 7.750 0.0008.000 15.750
12T 12 13 12T 12 

12 

Shelbee Avelino841
Performance

0.000 0.000 0.0008.850 8.850
12T 13 11T 12T 13 

13 
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